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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.83 675 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:19.65 663 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:19.94 659 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:21.39 639 F 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:21.74 634 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:21.82 633 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C RichmondDale 1

2:21.83 633 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Bo Stockton 1

2:22.10 629 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:22.59 623 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bo Stockton 1

2:22.60 623 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:23.44 612 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:23.75 608 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:23.91 606 F 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:24.36 600 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:24.52 598 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:24.56 598 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:25.42 587 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:25.47 587 F 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:25.68 584 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:25.85 582 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby RichmondDale 1

2:26.25 577 F 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

2:26.39 576 H 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

2:26.65 573 H 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:26.84 570 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:27.06 568 H 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

2:27.15 567 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:27.80 559 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1
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2:27.80 559 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:27.96 557 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:27.96 557 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:28.12 556 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:28.28 554 F 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:28.59 550 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1

2:28.96 546 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:29.23 543 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

2:29.47 541 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:30.29 532 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:30.32 532 F 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:30.37 531 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:31.68 517 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:31.72 517 F 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:31.72 517 F 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:31.82 516 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:32.39 510 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London RichmondDale 1

2:32.87 505 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:32.87 505 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:34.55 489 F 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

2:34.78 487 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:35.15 483 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:37.09 466 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:37.29 464 F 27/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:38.98 449 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:42.24 423 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

2:45.41 399 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:45.41 399 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:46.25 393 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:46.25 393 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:49.68 369 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

2:50.44 365 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:50.83 362 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:52.00 355 H 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:53.65 345 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:54.79 338 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:54.96 337 F 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:59.37 313 H 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:59.99 309 F 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

3:00.63 306 H 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

3:03.93 290 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Stockton 1

3:20.61 223 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

4:10.03 115 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Stockton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.39 576 H 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

2:26.25 577 F 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

2:27.06 568 H 17/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

2:23.91 606 F 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:23.75 608 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:29.47 541 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:28.59 550 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1
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2:29.23 543 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

2:27.80 559 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:28.12 556 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:34.55 489 F 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

2:35.15 483 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

2:37.29 464 F 27/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:21.82 633 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C RichmondDale 1

2:25.85 582 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby RichmondDale 1

2:32.39 510 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London RichmondDale 1

2:19.65 663 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:18.83 675 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:23.44 612 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:22.59 623 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bo Stockton 1

2:21.39 639 F 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:19.94 659 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

2:21.83 633 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Bo Stockton 1

2:21.74 634 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:22.60 623 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:22.10 629 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:24.52 598 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:30.29 532 C 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:27.96 557 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:25.47 587 F 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:25.68 584 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:27.15 567 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:25.42 587 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:28.28 554 F 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:26.65 573 H 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:24.36 600 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:27.96 557 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:24.56 598 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:26.84 570 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:28.96 546 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:30.32 532 F 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:30.37 531 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

2:31.68 517 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

2:31.72 517 F 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:31.72 517 F 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:32.87 505 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:32.87 505 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:31.82 516 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:42.24 423 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

2:37.09 466 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:34.78 487 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:38.98 449 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

2:45.41 399 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:45.41 399 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:46.25 393 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:46.25 393 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:53.65 345 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

2:50.44 365 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:54.96 337 F 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:52.00 355 H 07/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

2:49.68 369 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1
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2:54.79 338 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:50.83 362 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:59.37 313 H 08/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds  1

2:59.99 309 F 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

3:00.63 306 H 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

3:03.93 290 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Stockton 1

3:20.61 223 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

4:10.03 115 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Stockton 3
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